©
 2
0
2
2
T
R
A

7  stainless steel clips
8 cable with connector
Ordering code  TL 322.X.X.X.X
• intensity
L - low
H - high
• application
A - approach
R - runway
T - taxiway
• el. power
45 - 45 W
65 - 65 W
150 - 150W
• color / combinations
W white, Y yellow, R red, G green, B blue, N shade
ELEVATED HALOGEN LIGHTSpage: 1/12
chapter:
beam direction 1 beam direction 2
TL 322-H-R
orientation rays toward the center runway
©
 2
0
2
2
T
R
A
N
S
C
O
N
 E
L
E
C
T
R
O
N
IC
 S
Y
S
T
E
M
S
,
s.
r.
o
.,
 A
ll
 r
ig
h
ts
 r
e
se
rv
e
d
5.1.4 5.1.4TL 322 TL 322
TL 322-L-A-65-W
TL 322-L-R-45-WW
TL 322-LR-65-GR/GN/RN
TL 322-H-R-150-WY